

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Registered Office: Zensar Technologies Limited Zensar Knoewledge Park, Plot No. 4, MIDC Kharadi, Off Nagar Road, Pune 411014, India. Tel: +91 (20) 6607 4000, 27004000 Fax: +91 (20) 6605 7888, CIN: L72200PN1963PLC012621

November 15, 2019

BSE Limited

Corporate Service Department, 01st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Fax: (022) 2272 2039/2272 3121

Scrip ID: ZENSARTECH **Scrip Code:** 504067

Symbol: ZENSARTECH

Exchange Plaza, 05th floor,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Fax: (022) 26598237/26598238

Plot No. C/1, 'G' block,

Mumbai 400 051

Series: EQ

Subject: Submission of information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) under

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as received by us from Karvy Fintech Private Limited, our Registrar and Transfer Agent, pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and dissemination purpose.

PUNE-1

Zensar Technologies Limited

Company Secretary

Encl. as above



R/KFPL/ZTL/SE/1511 /19 November 15, 2019

To

THE COMPANY SECRETARY ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Zensar Knowledge Park Kharadi , Plot no 4 MIDC off Nagar Road Pune Maharashtra Pin – 411014

Kind Attn:

Aditya Pandya | Company Secretarial Team

Dear Sir,

Unit: ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Sub: Intimation regarding request received for issue of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We would like to inform that the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents Karvy Fintech Private Limited (Karvy) has received request for issue of duplicate share certificate from the following Shareholder who have lost their original share certificate.

| FOLIONO | NAME OF SHAREHOLDER | NO OF SHARES HELD | SHARE CERTIFICATE | DISTINCTIVE NO.(S) |
|---------|---------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|
| B03387 | BELA DUTTA | 125 | 158 | 100081-100205 |

The aforesaid request is under review. Duplicate share certificate shall be issued only on receipt of complete document from the shareholders to the satisfaction of the Registrar and Transfer Agent and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

For Karvy Fintech Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)